
1

Extension of Sale Period for SRM E-tender T-06/2020-21.

The sale period for SRM E-tender T-06/2020-21 is extended as under. For further details please visit to
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.

RFx No. E-Tender No. Particulars Estimated Cost (Rs)

7000017925
EE/EHV/O&M/D
n/JLG/T-06/2020-
21

Work of removing old damaged civil
structure & providing new GI support
structure with foundation at various
EHV S/Stns under EHV O&M
Division, Jalgaon

Rs. 24,85,304/-

Extension of sale period: from 02.12.2020 to 08.12.2020, Last Date of Submission: 08.12.2020 up to 14.00
Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 09.12.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. (If possible), Contact person: The Addl.
Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, Jalgaon. Phone No.0257-2212769, 2970769 for further details
please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in
All other terms & conditions of the e-enquiry will remain unchanged.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Executive Engineer,
EHV (O&M) Division,

MSETCL, Jalgaon.


